

ô

C.A.No. 1932 OF 2002

ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.1932 of 2002

AHER BABU BHAGWAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHER RAM @ SIDDI BHAGWAN (D) BY LRS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 12/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Applicant/Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr.Adv.
Respondent (s)Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master